SUKKOT
Friday, September 29 @ 7:15 PM
Saturday, September 30 (@ 9:30 AM, 6:15 PM & 7:25 PM
Sunday, October 1 @ 9:30 AM and 6:15 PM
Monday, October 2 @ 6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 3 (@ 6:00 PM
Wednesday, October 4 @ 6:00 PM
Thursday, October 5 @ 6:00 PM
SHEMINI ATZERET
Friday, October 6 @ 7:15 PM
Saturday, October 7 @ 9:30 AM (Yizkor at approximately 10:45 AM) and 6:00 PM
- SIMCHAT TORAH
Saturday, October 7 @, 7:15 PM

Sunday, October 8 @ 9:30 AM and 6:00 PM

Opportunity for Tashlich: Wednesday, September 20 at 5:00 PM
(weather permitting; meet at the right side corer of Big Lots, 135 Van Zile Road, Brick)



